
SELLER FINANCING ADDENDUM 

This Addendum is executed in connection with a timed online auction conducted by Schrader Real Estate and Auction 
Company, Inc. on behalf of Cashion Holdings, LLC (“Seller”) and as part of the Agreement to Purchase (“Agreement to 
Purchase”) pursuant to which the undersigned Buyer(s) (hereinafter “Buyer”, whether one or more) has/have agreed to 
purchase the real estate described as follows (the “Property”): 

Lot _______ of Wolf Creek Estates, a subdivision of the NW/4 of Sec. 25-T15N-R5W, in Kingfisher County, Oklahoma, 
as shown in the plat thereof recorded on December 4, 2023, at Book 3520, Page 145, together with all easements 
appurtenant to said lot, and subject to the Permitted Exceptions, LESS AND EXCEPT the Prior Mineral Conveyances. 
1. Seller-Financing Option; Effect of Addendum. Pursuant to Section 7 of the Agreement to Purchase, Buyer has elected 

to pay the Purchase Price in accordance with the terms of this Addendum and the terms set forth in the form of Contract for 
Deed attached hereto as Exhibit SFA-1, which is hereby incorporated by reference as an integral part of this Addendum. To 
the extent of any conflict between a provision of this Addendum and a provision of the Agreement to Purchase, the provision 
of this Addendum shall control. All capitalized terms that are defined in the Agreement to Purchase and not otherwise defined 
in this Addendum shall retain the same meaning if and where used in this Addendum. 

2. Evidence of Title. Notwithstanding any provision of the Agreement to Purchase, Seller is not required to furnish a 
Final Title Commitment or any other evidence of title prior to Closing. At any time before or after Closing, Buyer may conduct 
at Buyer’s expense Buyer’s own independent search, examination, evaluation and/or verification of the title to the Property 
and/or obtain at Buyer’s expense any evidence of title that Buyer deems appropriate, which may include any title search, 
abstract, title opinion, title insurance product, and/or mineral title report or opinion (“Title Evidence”); provided, however, if 
Buyer intends to obtain any Title Evidence prior to Closing, Buyer shall be responsible for obtaining such Title Evidence in a 
timely manner, without delaying the Closing. The Closing shall not be delayed for (and Buyer’s obligations at Closing shall not 
be contingent upon) the delivery of any such Title Evidence. Any Title Evidence obtained by Buyer shall be subject to the 
provisions of the Agreement to Purchase regarding the Permitted Exceptions. If Title Defect is shown, Seller shall have the 
right to cure in accordance with Section 15 of the Agreement to Purchase. 

3. Closing. “Closing” refers to the final delivery and exchange of documents and funds which are to be delivered “at 
Closing” according to the terms of this Addendum. The Closing shall be scheduled in accordance with Section 18 of the 
Agreement to Purchase. The Closing shall be administered by the Seller or Seller’s designated closing agent and shall be held 
at 4801 Gaillardia Parkway, Suite 200, Oklahoma City, OK 73142. 

4. Seller-Financing Provisions. 
(a) Buyer shall deliver a total down payment of fifteen percent (15%) of the Purchase Price (“Down Payment”). The 

Earnest Money shall be applied towards the Down Payment and the balance of the Down Payment (after applying the Earnest 
Money) shall be paid by Buyer at the time of Closing, together with all expenses charged to Buyer as provided in the Agreement 
to Purchase. Buyer shall pay the balance of the Purchase Price (after applying the Down Payment) in accordance with the 
terms of a Contract for Deed to be executed and delivered by Buyer and Seller at Closing and recorded at Seller's expense in 
the appropriate real estate records of Kingfisher County, Oklahoma. 

(b) The Contract for Deed to be executed at Closing shall provide for payment of the balance of the Purchase Price, 
together with 12% interest, in 240 equal monthly installments due on the 15th day of each month (“15th day”), with the first 
installment due on the first or second 15th day (as determined by Seller) following the execution of the Contract for Deed, and 
with each succeeding payment for the same amount due on the 15th day of each consecutive month thereafter. The Maturity 
Date shall be the date on which the 240th monthly payment is due.  

(c) The Contract for Deed to be executed and recorded shall be substantially in the form of the Contract for Deed 
attached hereto as Exhibit SFA-1, but with all transaction-specific information inserted, including: (i) the names of Seller and 
Buyer; (ii) the description of the Property; and (iii) all applicable dates, dollar amounts and other terms consistent with the 
provisions of the Agreement to Purchase and this Addendum. The amount of the equal monthly installment payment shall be 
calculated in a manner consistent with the provisions of the Agreement to Purchase, this Addendum and the sample amortization 
schedule attached hereto as Exhibit SFA-2, which is hereby incorporated by reference as an integral part of this Addendum. 

5. Execution and Delivery. This Addendum may be executed in multiple counterparts, all of which together shall constitute 
one and the same instrument. The electronic transmission of a signed counterpart via email, fax or a commonly used electronic 
signature service such as DocuSign® or dotloop® shall have the same effect as the delivery of an original manual signature. 

BUYER(S): Printed Name(s): ___________________________________________________________________________ 

 Signature(s): _____________________________________________________ Date: ____________________ 

SELLER: Cashion Holdings LLC, by its duly authorized member, manager and/or agent: 

 Sign: _________________________________________ (Dee A. Replogle III)  Date: ____________________ 
Seller Financing Addendum_3c.docx 
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Sample Amortization Schedule

 Compound Period .........  : Monthly

Nominal Annual Rate ....  : 12.000 %

CASH FLOW DATA

Event Date Amount Number Period End Date

1 Loan 01/18/2024 100,000.00 1
2 Payment 02/15/2024 1,100.22 240 Monthly 01/15/2044

AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE - Normal Amortization

Date Payment Interest Principal Balance

Loan 01/18/2024 100,000.00
1 02/15/2024 1,100.22 920.55 179.67 99,820.33
2 03/15/2024 1,100.22 998.20 102.02 99,718.31
3 04/15/2024 1,100.22 997.18 103.04 99,615.27
4 05/15/2024 1,100.22 996.15 104.07 99,511.20
5 06/15/2024 1,100.22 995.11 105.11 99,406.09
6 07/15/2024 1,100.22 994.06 106.16 99,299.93
7 08/15/2024 1,100.22 993.00 107.22 99,192.71
8 09/15/2024 1,100.22 991.93 108.29 99,084.42
9 10/15/2024 1,100.22 990.84 109.38 98,975.04

10 11/15/2024 1,100.22 989.75 110.47 98,864.57
11 12/15/2024 1,100.22 988.65 111.57 98,753.00

2024 Totals 12,102.42 10,855.42 1,247.00

12 01/15/2025 1,100.22 987.53 112.69 98,640.31
13 02/15/2025 1,100.22 986.40 113.82 98,526.49
14 03/15/2025 1,100.22 985.26 114.96 98,411.53
15 04/15/2025 1,100.22 984.12 116.10 98,295.43
16 05/15/2025 1,100.22 982.95 117.27 98,178.16
17 06/15/2025 1,100.22 981.78 118.44 98,059.72
18 07/15/2025 1,100.22 980.60 119.62 97,940.10
19 08/15/2025 1,100.22 979.40 120.82 97,819.28
20 09/15/2025 1,100.22 978.19 122.03 97,697.25
21 10/15/2025 1,100.22 976.97 123.25 97,574.00
22 11/15/2025 1,100.22 975.74 124.48 97,449.52
23 12/15/2025 1,100.22 974.50 125.72 97,323.80

2025 Totals 13,202.64 11,773.44 1,429.20

24 01/15/2026 1,100.22 973.24 126.98 97,196.82
25 02/15/2026 1,100.22 971.97 128.25 97,068.57
26 03/15/2026 1,100.22 970.69 129.53 96,939.04
27 04/15/2026 1,100.22 969.39 130.83 96,808.21
28 05/15/2026 1,100.22 968.08 132.14 96,676.07
29 06/15/2026 1,100.22 966.76 133.46 96,542.61
30 07/15/2026 1,100.22 965.43 134.79 96,407.82
31 08/15/2026 1,100.22 964.08 136.14 96,271.68
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Sample Amortization Schedule

Date Payment Interest Principal Balance

32 09/15/2026 1,100.22 962.72 137.50 96,134.18
33 10/15/2026 1,100.22 961.34 138.88 95,995.30
34 11/15/2026 1,100.22 959.95 140.27 95,855.03
35 12/15/2026 1,100.22 958.55 141.67 95,713.36

2026 Totals 13,202.64 11,592.20 1,610.44

36 01/15/2027 1,100.22 957.13 143.09 95,570.27
37 02/15/2027 1,100.22 955.70 144.52 95,425.75
38 03/15/2027 1,100.22 954.26 145.96 95,279.79
39 04/15/2027 1,100.22 952.80 147.42 95,132.37
40 05/15/2027 1,100.22 951.32 148.90 94,983.47
41 06/15/2027 1,100.22 949.83 150.39 94,833.08
42 07/15/2027 1,100.22 948.33 151.89 94,681.19
43 08/15/2027 1,100.22 946.81 153.41 94,527.78
44 09/15/2027 1,100.22 945.28 154.94 94,372.84
45 10/15/2027 1,100.22 943.73 156.49 94,216.35
46 11/15/2027 1,100.22 942.16 158.06 94,058.29
47 12/15/2027 1,100.22 940.58 159.64 93,898.65

2027 Totals 13,202.64 11,387.93 1,814.71

48 01/15/2028 1,100.22 938.99 161.23 93,737.42
49 02/15/2028 1,100.22 937.37 162.85 93,574.57
50 03/15/2028 1,100.22 935.75 164.47 93,410.10
51 04/15/2028 1,100.22 934.10 166.12 93,243.98
52 05/15/2028 1,100.22 932.44 167.78 93,076.20
53 06/15/2028 1,100.22 930.76 169.46 92,906.74
54 07/15/2028 1,100.22 929.07 171.15 92,735.59
55 08/15/2028 1,100.22 927.36 172.86 92,562.73
56 09/15/2028 1,100.22 925.63 174.59 92,388.14
57 10/15/2028 1,100.22 923.88 176.34 92,211.80
58 11/15/2028 1,100.22 922.12 178.10 92,033.70
59 12/15/2028 1,100.22 920.34 179.88 91,853.82

2028 Totals 13,202.64 11,157.81 2,044.83

60 01/15/2029 1,100.22 918.54 181.68 91,672.14
61 02/15/2029 1,100.22 916.72 183.50 91,488.64
62 03/15/2029 1,100.22 914.89 185.33 91,303.31
63 04/15/2029 1,100.22 913.03 187.19 91,116.12
64 05/15/2029 1,100.22 911.16 189.06 90,927.06
65 06/15/2029 1,100.22 909.27 190.95 90,736.11
66 07/15/2029 1,100.22 907.36 192.86 90,543.25
67 08/15/2029 1,100.22 905.43 194.79 90,348.46
68 09/15/2029 1,100.22 903.48 196.74 90,151.72
69 10/15/2029 1,100.22 901.52 198.70 89,953.02
70 11/15/2029 1,100.22 899.53 200.69 89,752.33
71 12/15/2029 1,100.22 897.52 202.70 89,549.63

2029 Totals 13,202.64 10,898.45 2,304.19

72 01/15/2030 1,100.22 895.50 204.72 89,344.91
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Sample Amortization Schedule

Date Payment Interest Principal Balance

73 02/15/2030 1,100.22 893.45 206.77 89,138.14
74 03/15/2030 1,100.22 891.38 208.84 88,929.30
75 04/15/2030 1,100.22 889.29 210.93 88,718.37
76 05/15/2030 1,100.22 887.18 213.04 88,505.33
77 06/15/2030 1,100.22 885.05 215.17 88,290.16
78 07/15/2030 1,100.22 882.90 217.32 88,072.84
79 08/15/2030 1,100.22 880.73 219.49 87,853.35
80 09/15/2030 1,100.22 878.53 221.69 87,631.66
81 10/15/2030 1,100.22 876.32 223.90 87,407.76
82 11/15/2030 1,100.22 874.08 226.14 87,181.62
83 12/15/2030 1,100.22 871.82 228.40 86,953.22

2030 Totals 13,202.64 10,606.23 2,596.41

84 01/15/2031 1,100.22 869.53 230.69 86,722.53
85 02/15/2031 1,100.22 867.23 232.99 86,489.54
86 03/15/2031 1,100.22 864.90 235.32 86,254.22
87 04/15/2031 1,100.22 862.54 237.68 86,016.54
88 05/15/2031 1,100.22 860.17 240.05 85,776.49
89 06/15/2031 1,100.22 857.76 242.46 85,534.03
90 07/15/2031 1,100.22 855.34 244.88 85,289.15
91 08/15/2031 1,100.22 852.89 247.33 85,041.82
92 09/15/2031 1,100.22 850.42 249.80 84,792.02
93 10/15/2031 1,100.22 847.92 252.30 84,539.72
94 11/15/2031 1,100.22 845.40 254.82 84,284.90
95 12/15/2031 1,100.22 842.85 257.37 84,027.53

2031 Totals 13,202.64 10,276.95 2,925.69

96 01/15/2032 1,100.22 840.28 259.94 83,767.59
97 02/15/2032 1,100.22 837.68 262.54 83,505.05
98 03/15/2032 1,100.22 835.05 265.17 83,239.88
99 04/15/2032 1,100.22 832.40 267.82 82,972.06

100 05/15/2032 1,100.22 829.72 270.50 82,701.56
101 06/15/2032 1,100.22 827.02 273.20 82,428.36
102 07/15/2032 1,100.22 824.28 275.94 82,152.42
103 08/15/2032 1,100.22 821.52 278.70 81,873.72
104 09/15/2032 1,100.22 818.74 281.48 81,592.24
105 10/15/2032 1,100.22 815.92 284.30 81,307.94
106 11/15/2032 1,100.22 813.08 287.14 81,020.80
107 12/15/2032 1,100.22 810.21 290.01 80,730.79

2032 Totals 13,202.64 9,905.90 3,296.74

108 01/15/2033 1,100.22 807.31 292.91 80,437.88
109 02/15/2033 1,100.22 804.38 295.84 80,142.04
110 03/15/2033 1,100.22 801.42 298.80 79,843.24
111 04/15/2033 1,100.22 798.43 301.79 79,541.45
112 05/15/2033 1,100.22 795.41 304.81 79,236.64
113 06/15/2033 1,100.22 792.37 307.85 78,928.79
114 07/15/2033 1,100.22 789.29 310.93 78,617.86
115 08/15/2033 1,100.22 786.18 314.04 78,303.82
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Sample Amortization Schedule

Date Payment Interest Principal Balance

116 09/15/2033 1,100.22 783.04 317.18 77,986.64
117 10/15/2033 1,100.22 779.87 320.35 77,666.29
118 11/15/2033 1,100.22 776.66 323.56 77,342.73
119 12/15/2033 1,100.22 773.43 326.79 77,015.94

2033 Totals 13,202.64 9,487.79 3,714.85

120 01/15/2034 1,100.22 770.16 330.06 76,685.88
121 02/15/2034 1,100.22 766.86 333.36 76,352.52
122 03/15/2034 1,100.22 763.53 336.69 76,015.83
123 04/15/2034 1,100.22 760.16 340.06 75,675.77
124 05/15/2034 1,100.22 756.76 343.46 75,332.31
125 06/15/2034 1,100.22 753.32 346.90 74,985.41
126 07/15/2034 1,100.22 749.85 350.37 74,635.04
127 08/15/2034 1,100.22 746.35 353.87 74,281.17
128 09/15/2034 1,100.22 742.81 357.41 73,923.76
129 10/15/2034 1,100.22 739.24 360.98 73,562.78
130 11/15/2034 1,100.22 735.63 364.59 73,198.19
131 12/15/2034 1,100.22 731.98 368.24 72,829.95

2034 Totals 13,202.64 9,016.65 4,185.99

132 01/15/2035 1,100.22 728.30 371.92 72,458.03
133 02/15/2035 1,100.22 724.58 375.64 72,082.39
134 03/15/2035 1,100.22 720.82 379.40 71,702.99
135 04/15/2035 1,100.22 717.03 383.19 71,319.80
136 05/15/2035 1,100.22 713.20 387.02 70,932.78
137 06/15/2035 1,100.22 709.33 390.89 70,541.89
138 07/15/2035 1,100.22 705.42 394.80 70,147.09
139 08/15/2035 1,100.22 701.47 398.75 69,748.34
140 09/15/2035 1,100.22 697.48 402.74 69,345.60
141 10/15/2035 1,100.22 693.46 406.76 68,938.84
142 11/15/2035 1,100.22 689.39 410.83 68,528.01
143 12/15/2035 1,100.22 685.28 414.94 68,113.07

2035 Totals 13,202.64 8,485.76 4,716.88

144 01/15/2036 1,100.22 681.13 419.09 67,693.98
145 02/15/2036 1,100.22 676.94 423.28 67,270.70
146 03/15/2036 1,100.22 672.71 427.51 66,843.19
147 04/15/2036 1,100.22 668.43 431.79 66,411.40
148 05/15/2036 1,100.22 664.11 436.11 65,975.29
149 06/15/2036 1,100.22 659.75 440.47 65,534.82
150 07/15/2036 1,100.22 655.35 444.87 65,089.95
151 08/15/2036 1,100.22 650.90 449.32 64,640.63
152 09/15/2036 1,100.22 646.41 453.81 64,186.82
153 10/15/2036 1,100.22 641.87 458.35 63,728.47
154 11/15/2036 1,100.22 637.28 462.94 63,265.53
155 12/15/2036 1,100.22 632.66 467.56 62,797.97

2036 Totals 13,202.64 7,887.54 5,315.10

156 01/15/2037 1,100.22 627.98 472.24 62,325.73
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Sample Amortization Schedule

Date Payment Interest Principal Balance

157 02/15/2037 1,100.22 623.26 476.96 61,848.77
158 03/15/2037 1,100.22 618.49 481.73 61,367.04
159 04/15/2037 1,100.22 613.67 486.55 60,880.49
160 05/15/2037 1,100.22 608.80 491.42 60,389.07
161 06/15/2037 1,100.22 603.89 496.33 59,892.74
162 07/15/2037 1,100.22 598.93 501.29 59,391.45
163 08/15/2037 1,100.22 593.91 506.31 58,885.14
164 09/15/2037 1,100.22 588.85 511.37 58,373.77
165 10/15/2037 1,100.22 583.74 516.48 57,857.29
166 11/15/2037 1,100.22 578.57 521.65 57,335.64
167 12/15/2037 1,100.22 573.36 526.86 56,808.78

2037 Totals 13,202.64 7,213.45 5,989.19

168 01/15/2038 1,100.22 568.09 532.13 56,276.65
169 02/15/2038 1,100.22 562.77 537.45 55,739.20
170 03/15/2038 1,100.22 557.39 542.83 55,196.37
171 04/15/2038 1,100.22 551.96 548.26 54,648.11
172 05/15/2038 1,100.22 546.48 553.74 54,094.37
173 06/15/2038 1,100.22 540.94 559.28 53,535.09
174 07/15/2038 1,100.22 535.35 564.87 52,970.22
175 08/15/2038 1,100.22 529.70 570.52 52,399.70
176 09/15/2038 1,100.22 524.00 576.22 51,823.48
177 10/15/2038 1,100.22 518.23 581.99 51,241.49
178 11/15/2038 1,100.22 512.41 587.81 50,653.68
179 12/15/2038 1,100.22 506.54 593.68 50,060.00

2038 Totals 13,202.64 6,453.86 6,748.78

180 01/15/2039 1,100.22 500.60 599.62 49,460.38
181 02/15/2039 1,100.22 494.60 605.62 48,854.76
182 03/15/2039 1,100.22 488.55 611.67 48,243.09
183 04/15/2039 1,100.22 482.43 617.79 47,625.30
184 05/15/2039 1,100.22 476.25 623.97 47,001.33
185 06/15/2039 1,100.22 470.01 630.21 46,371.12
186 07/15/2039 1,100.22 463.71 636.51 45,734.61
187 08/15/2039 1,100.22 457.35 642.87 45,091.74
188 09/15/2039 1,100.22 450.92 649.30 44,442.44
189 10/15/2039 1,100.22 444.42 655.80 43,786.64
190 11/15/2039 1,100.22 437.87 662.35 43,124.29
191 12/15/2039 1,100.22 431.24 668.98 42,455.31

2039 Totals 13,202.64 5,597.95 7,604.69

192 01/15/2040 1,100.22 424.55 675.67 41,779.64
193 02/15/2040 1,100.22 417.80 682.42 41,097.22
194 03/15/2040 1,100.22 410.97 689.25 40,407.97
195 04/15/2040 1,100.22 404.08 696.14 39,711.83
196 05/15/2040 1,100.22 397.12 703.10 39,008.73
197 06/15/2040 1,100.22 390.09 710.13 38,298.60
198 07/15/2040 1,100.22 382.99 717.23 37,581.37
199 08/15/2040 1,100.22 375.81 724.41 36,856.96
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Sample Amortization Schedule

Date Payment Interest Principal Balance

200 09/15/2040 1,100.22 368.57 731.65 36,125.31
201 10/15/2040 1,100.22 361.25 738.97 35,386.34
202 11/15/2040 1,100.22 353.86 746.36 34,639.98
203 12/15/2040 1,100.22 346.40 753.82 33,886.16

2040 Totals 13,202.64 4,633.49 8,569.15

204 01/15/2041 1,100.22 338.86 761.36 33,124.80
205 02/15/2041 1,100.22 331.25 768.97 32,355.83
206 03/15/2041 1,100.22 323.56 776.66 31,579.17
207 04/15/2041 1,100.22 315.79 784.43 30,794.74
208 05/15/2041 1,100.22 307.95 792.27 30,002.47
209 06/15/2041 1,100.22 300.02 800.20 29,202.27
210 07/15/2041 1,100.22 292.02 808.20 28,394.07
211 08/15/2041 1,100.22 283.94 816.28 27,577.79
212 09/15/2041 1,100.22 275.78 824.44 26,753.35
213 10/15/2041 1,100.22 267.53 832.69 25,920.66
214 11/15/2041 1,100.22 259.21 841.01 25,079.65
215 12/15/2041 1,100.22 250.80 849.42 24,230.23

2041 Totals 13,202.64 3,546.71 9,655.93

216 01/15/2042 1,100.22 242.30 857.92 23,372.31
217 02/15/2042 1,100.22 233.72 866.50 22,505.81
218 03/15/2042 1,100.22 225.06 875.16 21,630.65
219 04/15/2042 1,100.22 216.31 883.91 20,746.74
220 05/15/2042 1,100.22 207.47 892.75 19,853.99
221 06/15/2042 1,100.22 198.54 901.68 18,952.31
222 07/15/2042 1,100.22 189.52 910.70 18,041.61
223 08/15/2042 1,100.22 180.42 919.80 17,121.81
224 09/15/2042 1,100.22 171.22 929.00 16,192.81
225 10/15/2042 1,100.22 161.93 938.29 15,254.52
226 11/15/2042 1,100.22 152.55 947.67 14,306.85
227 12/15/2042 1,100.22 143.07 957.15 13,349.70

2042 Totals 13,202.64 2,322.11 10,880.53

228 01/15/2043 1,100.22 133.50 966.72 12,382.98
229 02/15/2043 1,100.22 123.83 976.39 11,406.59
230 03/15/2043 1,100.22 114.07 986.15 10,420.44
231 04/15/2043 1,100.22 104.20 996.02 9,424.42
232 05/15/2043 1,100.22 94.24 1,005.98 8,418.44
233 06/15/2043 1,100.22 84.18 1,016.04 7,402.40
234 07/15/2043 1,100.22 74.02 1,026.20 6,376.20
235 08/15/2043 1,100.22 63.76 1,036.46 5,339.74
236 09/15/2043 1,100.22 53.40 1,046.82 4,292.92
237 10/15/2043 1,100.22 42.93 1,057.29 3,235.63
238 11/15/2043 1,100.22 32.36 1,067.86 2,167.77
239 12/15/2043 1,100.22 21.68 1,078.54 1,089.23

2043 Totals 13,202.64 942.17 12,260.47

240 01/15/2044 1,100.22 10.99 1,089.23 0.00
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Sample Amortization Schedule

Date Payment Interest Principal Balance

2044 Totals 1,100.22 10.99 1,089.23

Grand Totals 264,052.80 164,052.80 100,000.00
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Sample Amortization Schedule

Last interest amount increased by 0.10 due to rounding.

Exhibit SFA-2, page 8 of 8
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